
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/14/23 at
5:54:51 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

19  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

135,256  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 SVT
RAPTOR
VIN: 1FTFW1R69EFA42242
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2014

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 14,477/yr

Last reported odometer reading 135,256

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/DdU5zwrSu0AzMfQg8G7YAKj_KJpIL4vJyNvHUqxi6uheh3THiFwf6q9KHB-dp7tOwYaLHmvfZjhVo9eCT41x273FRymRqX5Caz2XV7eYPcQegZrYsdxXM_YNYJJoNd1_FlseXurDNCRQTB5-cu4hoeb-97kQDw_E0qbGuQkNMme7zp0w93nINPe3znyh7sZHuhZaSRoTZ9LWfD9QJFDufND-4TS3ylINfGc8iB3W5nryjk6ohzLdBMSB_1V5peIttsjJapaTQVx8hzH4O-ghP9H_JA5ys2Pt0VdqyLaALn8wFX3KfmEPQWcWPDZSVAii9pJihp0daBJJ2_UpydT2z6x441lEiR89uEMPai8xMk4dHQTPbIu31Mzh29vig8d_7fuSAwrl.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 03/14/2018. Damage reported: 06/16/2023.

Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,477 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/16/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/06/2014 Sherwood Ford Lincoln
Salisbury, MD
410-548-4600

Vehicle offered for sale

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Dl8im3C6W6aHY5JVULQBQYPQHjWbLaLo4-kqJ8WM_VvDzygjoYHS9GGgQa1pqdpkabL6Fa1Sg8OK8a3loASMvaPk_zFtwjvVbYK93Yju70Q0oJ7fi14nNMIeYVwVOuxvH6uu4BJF2QdFW-_jknv5OksMA8YZDccxZq9_zPJ53rAd5rsWEf8qjz_noGWDB-FOv644ivLHbTHWd6w18mnSN1OgtG6zt12TBNZFyJYcoN6JBZKALi-xx7trXeM83Y8z00mM4_en2so_hBNTBBCrFgM-08Km9zkXU4whcLS7cJBQ4OF0zTvzSBVAQdofaXrAdIt4_MxC_IOZcyHL8Ploci6RFMeenrQzw1Rs_tZlTRdCMrjol7wvfQ_MWcGKa-Fbds9C9z-KtBVnFLI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/WfBWzkq45s86cTaM_UUTvzqDr1EoTuTubpjVX7OrwCYlhvOIaOezMSTIqAqJTWrk9pLZq-IYliAL9JzpJwU8WXn00C1x9QykUSY-7vbCuP6WlR6u67phB_9CgZlMdCRqw4OQ4VAvI-NPwuC9LhmH-AvKJMUgDAavCPNw7fpxY-SOp0ubI3Wdb-ymppT1GMajhNpFzcZBcQixgk6DeTwsGsd0AZNEFjyKKnZqgM8JbaqkNmgp2KHkMxvBFww52p-YV-Tzlk7B6zqHiVsCD4b4hNjFMUQUmTNsa46PUOu3elLTgTqc1qYUHUnAKDZOKbdFfqMQ_OboZAhPrtwBg7doL8RHLB-Mo3CQBF2ke6r7KP115oWTFJogI5S09BaB4t6FNYl6JiIuCTh7akg.cfx
http://www.sherwoodford.com/


4.5 / 5.0
103 Verified Reviews

01/07/2014 5 Pohanka Ford of
Salisbury
Salisbury, MD
410-548-4600

4.6 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

1,757 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/31/2014 23 Sherwood Ford Lincoln
Salisbury, MD
410-548-4600

4.5 / 5.0
103 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/14/2014 25 Pohanka Ford of
Salisbury
Salisbury, MD
410-548-4600

4.6 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

1,757 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/08/2014 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hawthorne, NJ
Title #ED20141890166

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Red

10/01/2016 38,305 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed

05/17/2017 45,538 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

11/10/2017 52,408 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
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https://www.pohankafordmd.com/
https://www.pohankafordmd.com/
http://www.sherwoodford.com/
https://www.pohankafordmd.com/
https://www.pohankafordmd.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/


3,917 Customer
Favorites

03/14/2018 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to front
Damage to left front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

04/04/2018 59,447 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Power steering system serviced
Front brakes serviced
Brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Air filter replaced

04/20/2018 New Jersey Registration issued or renewed

-
-

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR
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http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hawthorne, NJ

Vehicle color noted as Red

10/10/2018 66,643 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed

11/14/2018 68,122 Luscher's Automotive
Hawthorne, NJ
973-427-5979

5.0 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

304 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/24/2019 73,208 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed

07/16/2019 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hawthorne, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

08/27/2019 75,154 Luscher's Automotive
Hawthorne, NJ
973-427-5979

5.0 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

304 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Steering/suspension checked

10/21/2019 79,309 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed

04/28/2020 86,572 Nemer Ford
Queensbury, NY
518-798-8834

4.4 / 5.0
80 Verified Reviews

1,689 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Lights checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
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http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://www.https//luschersauto.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://www.https//luschersauto.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://nemerford.com/


10/15/2020 96,505 Luscher's Automotive
Hawthorne, NJ
973-427-5979

5.0 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

304 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Two wheel alignment performed
Steering/suspension checked

06/30/2021 107,379 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked

12/16/2021 115,404 Luscher's Automotive
Hawthorne, NJ
973-427-5979

5.0 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

304 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/13/2022 119,801 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Front brakes replaced
Rear brakes replaced

08/02/2022 125,740 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/15/2023 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hawthorne, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/02/2023 133,128 Fette Automotive
Clifton, NJ
973-779-7000

4.3 / 5.0
460 Verified Reviews

3,917 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
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http://www.https//luschersauto.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://www.https//luschersauto.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/
http://www.fetteinfiniti.com/


06/16/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
Damage to left front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

07/18/2023 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hawthorne, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/08/2023 135,256 Luscher's Automotive
Hawthorne, NJ
973-427-5979

5.0 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

304 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Exhaust system checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Brakes checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details

-
-

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-

-

https://www.luschersauto.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help


are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/14/23 at 5:54:51 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/14/23 at 5:54:51 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/14/23 5:54:51 PM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

